
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-403. Exam Schedule

Thu, 30 Nov 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Philosophy and Methodology of Natural Science  M17-101, M17-301, M17-391,
M17-402  Arshinov V.I.

Fri, 08 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  B17-514  Avdyusheva E.A.
Fri, 15 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  S17-512  Nikitenko S.M.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S14-161, S14-164  Tihonov Y.N.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics of Protection  S14-161, S14-164  Saharov V.K.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Formation and Accounting of Taxable Indicators (Situational Workshop)  B15-771

 Evseev M.A.
Sat, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT National Taxation System ; Tax System of the RF  M17-701, M17-711

 Evseev M.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-161, S14-162  Stogov Y.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Laser Technologies; Laser Technology; Laser and Micro Technologies  A15-201,

M16-108, M16-203, M16-214, S13-107, S13-108  Menushenkov A.P.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST National Systems Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing in EAG Countries ( in English)  S16-502, S16-503, S16-562
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  S14-162  Mogilenets N.N., Kramer-Ageev E.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S14-403, S14-404  Tihonov Y.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems; Microprocessor Systems: the Organization of

Microprocessor Systems  S12-V01, S13-V01  Nekrasov P.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  S13-505, S13-506, S13-507

 Domashova D.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Analog Electronics)  S15-101, S15-102  Safonenko V.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Corporate Fraud  S13-709, S13-710  Bochkareva T.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Cash Flow Management  M16-701, M16-711, M16-721  Bondarchuk N.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Cash Flow Conception and Analysis  B14-751, B15-771, B15-772

 Bondarchuk N.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Microsystems  S14-401, S14-402  Boychenko D.V., Demidova A.V.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  S14-102, S14-201  Tihonov Y.N.
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems; Microprocessor Systems: the Organization of

Microprocessor Systems  S12-V01, S13-V01  Nekrasov P.V.
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B17-701, S17-701  Miroshin N.V.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-164  Stogov Y.V.
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B17-402, S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Sherstyukov V.B.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics; Statistics in Economics  B15-704, S15-705  Smirnov D.S.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Devices and Systems  B14-503, B14-504  Yohin M.N.,

Skitev A.A., Gurov V.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-161, S14-162  Stogov Y.V.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  S14-401, S14-402  Tihonov Y.N.
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics (Mechanics)  B17-511, B17-514  Okorokov V.A., Rezvanov R.R.,

Dudkina T.D.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B16-104, B16-105  Potanin E.P.,

Grishkov V.E.
Mon, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  M16-512, M16-522

 Chugunkov I.V., Ivanov M.A.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Structural Modeling  B14-503, B14-504  Babalova I.F., Shevchenko N.A.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strength of Materials  S16-161, S16-162  Simonov V.N., Goltsev V.Y.,

Osintsev A.V.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-401, S15-402  Chmyhov M.A.


